National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LP3918
April 28, 2009
Battery Charge Management and Regulator Unit
General Description

— MNK - Package Marking
— See National web page for more info - http://www.national.com/quality/marking_conventions.html
Ordering Information
Order Number Connector Debounce LDO MODE Package Marking Supplied As
LP3918TL-L NO YES V008 250 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TLX-L 1000 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TL-A YES NO V011 250 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TLX-A 1000 units, Tape & Reel
www.national.com 2
L
P
3